
MPO/MTP® Harness Cables 

Features

OPTKO provides the  MTP /MPO  fiber cable assembly, with the based on single ferrule MT technology, can provides up to single 
ferrule with 24 fiber cores connections. For reducing the physical space requirement. MTP /MPO solution can be various connector 
kits, with metal guide pins and precise housing dimensions to ensure fiber alignment when mating.

OPTKO patchcords are assembled with high-grade connectors, the ferrules are made of excellent quality zirconia. Apart from simplex 
patchcords, duplex patchcords are also available. All patchcords provided by OPTKO are guaranteed to meet our specifications. For 
special requests on test reports or other specification, please contact us.

 Data center systems cabling
 Pre-terminated /  to , , , , -  MTP MPO SC LC MU ST MT RJ

®

connectors
 Custom "T" and "Even" alignment type available
 Suitable for /  cassettes and patch panelsMTP MPO®

 Available in 1, 2, 3, 4 and 2 fiber typesOM OM OM OM OS

 Ro  compliant – Riser, Plenum, and  rated HS LSZH
cables available

 100% factory tested
 Custom configurations available upon request

®

Series: MFH=MTP   /MPO Fanout Harness Cables ®

2nd Termination

Series: MDH=MTP   /MPO Direct Harness Cables ®
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MPO/MTP® Harness Cables 

R OFNR (Riser)

P OFNP (Plenum)

L LSZH

Fiber

Connector 1

Connector 2

 Fiber Counts

Cable

 End 1 End 2Count Jacket Unit

 Fiber Type

Total Length

* Fanout Length

Grade

Overall

Connector Length  Pulling Eye

OF MPO Female
OM MPO Male
PF MTP Female
PM MTP Male

OF MPO Female
OM MPO Male
PF MTP Female
PM MTP Male
LS LC/UPC SX
LD LC/UPC DX
LU LC Unitoot
SA SC/APC SX

 KMHS  08  L  OF  LS  010  A  0

12 12F
24 24F
36 36F
48 48F
72 72F
08 08F
… …

9 SM OS2
3 OM3 50/125
4 OM4 50/125
7 G.657.A1
A G.657.A2
B G.657.B3

M Meters

F Feet

001 1m
002 2m
010 10m
… …

600mm both ends
900mm both ends
NA

0

Standard

1

Premium

2

S
P

Polarity

 Polarity

A Method A
B Method B
C Method C

 *Pulling Eye

0 None
1 One End

2 Both Ends

Fiber

 3 XX XX  M



12-Fiber Polarity A

12-Fiber Polarity B

12-Fiber Polarity C
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MPO/MTP®  Polarity


